�ms� ________________ _
Sensors&Controls
FS-500 Series - Low Cost Units for
Threaded Plastic Piping
Flow Rate Settings: 0.25 GPM to 5.0 GPM
Port Size: 3/4" NPT
Primary Construction Material: Polypropylene
Setting Type: Fixed

• Materials of Construction are awilable for FDA or NSF Compliance.
•• See "Electrical Data• on Page X-5 for more information.
How To Order - Standard Models
Specify Part Number based on switch actuation set point. Set points other than
those listed are available as special order; contact GEMS with your requirements.
Normally closed switch logic units available as special orders.
Switch Actuation Pa rt Numbers
Sat Point
I
GPM Pilot Duty J-Box w/SA Relay
0.25 170231 f 175901
0.50 170232 f 175902
1.00 170233/ -
2.00 175117 -
2.50 170234/ -
5.00 170235 f -
Note: Use of 100 micron filtration is recommended.
f - Stock Items.
c'i\lus
Ale No. E31926
FS-500
Series
Dimensions
J-Boxwith
5-Amp Relay
BOOrETAND
SHUTTLE LFT
DUT CF HOUSING
HDUSrlG STAYS
IN PIPrlG
SYSTEM
Pressure Drop - Typical
0
.,i,.,
Part No. 170235 -,/
V
..,,,-
..,./
V
V'-_,., /. - Part No. 170231
I
/
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
FLOW RATE · GPM
Tests conducted with units In vertical position (lead wires up) with
water at +70°F (21°C).
FS-500 Setias/ p1of1 / 30-JUL-14